
MAINTAINING OUR 
ELECTRICITY NETWORK
IN SUMMER.

Nowra Gas Prices (excluding GST) 2019/20
Network

0.318

0.984

0.408

1.109

Home

Supply ($ per day)

Usage (c/MJ)

Industrial

Supply ($ per day)

Usage first 25,000MJ per month (c/MJ) 

Usage greater than 25,000MJ per 

month (c/MJ)

0.923

NETWORK TARIFFS

ANCILLARY CHARGES
2019/20

Ancillary Charges applicable to all Tariff Classes 
Prices are real 2019-2020 GST exclusive dollars

Residential Business

 Request for service $87.00/hr
 Reconnection fee $42.90  

(meter <= 6m3/hr)
$51.50 

(meter > 6m3/hr)

 Disconnection fee $124.00  
(meter <= 6m3/hr)

$172.00 
(meter > 6m3/hr)

 Decommissioning & meter removal $663.00 
(meter <= 6m3/hr)

$1,176.00  
(meter > 6m3/hr)

 Special meter read $17.20 $17.20

Nowra Gas Prices 2019/20

  METERING

Nowra Gas Prices (excluding GST) 2019/20
Network

40.222

35.552

0.205

24.818

4.232

Monthly reads

Meter Reading Charge ($ per year) 

Basic Meter Equipment ($ per year)

Meter Set Charge >6m3 ($ per GJ) 

Meter Set Charge <6m3 ($ per 

year)

Quarterly reads

Meter Reading Charge ($ per year) 

Basic Meter Equipment ($ per year)
35.169

Jemena Networks (ACT) Pty Ltd (ABN 24 008 552 663) and Icon Distribution Investments Limited (ABN 83 073 025 224) t/as Evoenergy (ABN 76 670 568 688).

Note: These changes are not applicable to contract customers.




