Nowra Gas Prices 2019/20

NETWORK TARIFFS

Nowra Gas Prices (excluding GST)	2019/20 Network
Home	
Supply (\$ per day)	0.318
Usage (c/MJ)	0.984
Industrial	
Supply (\$ per day)	0.408
Usage first 25,000MJ per month (c/MJ)	1.109
Usage greater than 25,000MJ per	0.923
month (c/MJ)	

METERING

Nowra Gas Prices (excluding GST)	2019/20 Network
Monthly reads	
Meter Reading Charge (\$ per year)	40.222
Basic Meter Equipment (\$ per year)	35.552
Meter Set Charge >6m3 (\$ per GJ)	0.205
Meter Set Charge <6m3 (\$ per	24.818
year)	
Quarterly reads	4.232
Meter Reading Charge (\$ per year)	35.169
Basic Meter Equipment (\$ per year)	

ANCILLARY CHARGES	2019/20	
Ancillary Charges applicable to all Tariff Classes Prices are real 2019-2020 GST exclusive dollars	Residential	Business
Request for service		\$87.00/hr
Reconnection fee	\$42.90 (meter <= 6m³/hr)	\$51.50 (meter > 6m³/hr)
Disconnection fee	\$124.00 (meter <= 6m³/hr)	\$172.00 (meter > 6m³/hr)
Decommissioning & meter removal	\$663.00 (meter <= 6m³/hr)	\$1,176.00 (meter > 6m³/hr)
Special meter read	\$17.20	\$17.20

Note: These changes are not applicable to contract customers.